CENIiK 2026 NovoTool s.r.o.

Obj.c.
0300

0400

0500

0600

0610

0601

0602

0700

Pristroj

Model

ROLL CUTTER

Falz Cutter

Falz Seamer Il steps

Double Falz Seamer

Extension Kit

DFS + Extension Kit

DFS+EK+ MINI uzavirac 5020

Falz Bender Double

Buschmann tools

INVENTION | PRODUCGCTION

Velikost Vdha DPC bez DPH
24009 22.899
31009 26.999
4300g 38.999
57009 43.499
2.999
44.744
46.999

10000g 50.999



0800

5010

5020

5030

9501

9503

1020

1041

4 ] Uzavirac dvoj.stoj.falcu

/ MINI uzavirac falcu

;5 MINI uzavirac falcu stavitelné

// rukojeti

Nahradni celisti k 5010

Nahradni celisti k 5020

Signovaci stroj

PERFEDTBENDER

Perfect Bender S-60

Perfect Bender S-100

Perfect Bender S-150

Perfect Bender L-200

60mm

100mm

150mm

200mm

1100g

13009

15009

2100g

23.699

5.999

3.999

4.299

1.499

999

7.499

7.899

8.499

8.699



1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1091

1090

1100

2010

2020

2030

2040

1110

1120

1130

Perfect Bender L-250

Perfect Bender L-350

Perfect Bender XL-60

Perfect Bender XL-100

Perfect Bender XL-150

Perfect Bender XL-200

Perfect Bender XL-250

Perfect Bender XL-350

Disc bender S

Disc bender S Double

Disc bender L

Disc bender L Double

Perfect Bender DXL-250

Perfect Bender DXL-350

Pocket Bender

250mm

350mm

60mm

100mm

150mm

20mm

250mm

350mm

28mm

28mm

43mm

43mm

60mm

60mm

50mm

19509

2300g

2200g

2450¢g

2700g

3600g

3900g

45009

6509

1300g

900g

19009

4000g

4700g

800g

8.799

9.399

12.399

12.699

13.099

14.329

15.399

16.099

7.099

12.799

7.999

14.899

17.599

18.299

7.299



Perfect Bender SET

3010 (1080+2030+1130+rukojet) 47009
e F)fl.r;?)((:)iBD?:ch:;:g:r L Double) 47009
2031 Cervend rukojet pro DB L

2032 Rukojet pro ohybace

Ohybaci kolecka RADIUS 2.00 mm

Pocket Bender

Perfect Bender XL - Line

Perfect Bender DXL - Line

28.999

29.277

699

799

359

359

649

649



RADIUS UT"’" ,
nmamnnsmu\

ALL BENDER MODELS HAVE REGULAR
BENDING ROLL OF 0.7 mm RADIUS

RADIUS 2mm

BEMDING ROLL ™., A

EASILY EXCHANGABLE BENDING ROLL TO 20 mm
RADIUS WHICH IS BETTER SUITABLE FOR BENDING SOFT
MATERIALS LIKE: ZINC, ALUMINIUM, COPPER ETC
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